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Tuesday, 20 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Wednesday, 21 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

14:00–15:00 • Magazine Drive Team Meeting (JP Head's Office)

Thursday, 22 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

08:00–16:00 • Strat Planning Day (TBC)

Friday, 23 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

Monday, 26 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

Tuesday, 27 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Wednesday, 28 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

14:00–15:00 • Fun Team Drive Team Meeting (JP Head's Office)

• Mathematics Drive Team Meeting (JP Staffroon)

Thursday, 29 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

14:00–16:00 • Management (Head's Office)

Friday, 30 October

All Day • Character Trait: Citizenship

07:50–08:50 • Gr 1 Thank You Service (Online)

Tuesday, 3 November

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Wednesday, 4 November

14:00–15:00 • Health and Safety Drive Team Meeting (JP Staffroom)

17:30–19:00 • PTA Meeting (JP Staffroom)

Thursday, 5 November

08:00–10:30 • Exec (Head's Office)

08:00–12:30 • Game-a-thon (AC/Henning Field & New JP Astro Parking)

17:00–18:00 • GP Gr 3 2021 Information Evening (Chapel)

Friday, 6 November

09:00 • BP Grade 3 2021 Parents' Walkabout and Information Morning 

(Boys' Prep Amphitheatre)

09:00–09:30 • Chapel (Chapel)

Tuesday, 10 November

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Wednesday, 11 November

14:00–15:00 • Transformation Meeting (JP Staffroom)

Thursday, 12 November

14:00–16:00 • Management (Head's Office)

18:00–20:00 • Carols Evening (Online)

Friday, 13 November

09:00–09:30 • Chapel (Chapel)

10:30–12:30 • Gr 2 & Gr 6 Buddy Picnic (Prep Field & Baytopp Field)

Saturday, 14 November

09:30–12:30 • Welcome Little Saints (Dace Hall, JP Grade R Classrooms, JP 

Music Room, JP Staffroom, JP Computer Room)

Tuesday, 17 November

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Thursday, 19 November

08:00–10:30 • Exec (Head's Office)

Friday, 20 November

09:00–09:30 • Chapel (Chapel)

Tuesday, 24 November

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Thursday, 26 November

14:00–16:00 • Exec and Management (Head's Office)

Friday, 27 November

07:50–12:50 • Gr 2 Service of Celebration (Chapel)

Tuesday, 1 December

08:00–10:00 • Gr 1 Swimming Gala (AC)

10:30–12:30 • Gr 2 Swimming Gala (AC)

14:00–15:00 • Staff Meeting (Online)

Thursday, 3 December

07:50–08:20 • Chapel (Chapel)

11:00 • School Closes

Tuesday, 12 January

08:00–16:00 • Staff Development (Dace Hall)

Wednesday, 13 January

12:00 • Gr R Finishes @ 12:00
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